1 of 2
LHE T5 UNV
Gear Guide
T5 Ballast 120-277V PSN:
2-lamp
Operates: Primary lamp is FP28.
Also operates:
FP14, FP21 and FP35

Leads only
(no connectors provided)
Ordering Guide
Item Number
LEDVANCE High Efficiency
Number of Lamps
Lamp Wattage
Ballast Factor
Starting Method
Line Voltage
Lamp Family
75871  LHE  Xx  28  T5   UNV  PS  N
Length
Mounting
Length
Tc Point
Height
Width
8.7 mm
Slot
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
BALLASTBlack
White